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Horse Racing Division

AA{

Mezzanine Floor, Happy World House,
Sir William Newton Street,

Port Louis, Mauritius

Telephone No. (230) 214 9800
Email: info@hrd.intnet.mu

REGISTRATION OF L EASE OF A RACEHORSE

(No fee applicable)

Lease

Please see Page 3 of this form to
complete the Lease Agreement details

Name of Horse

Colour

Sex Sire

Dam

Breeder

Date Foaled

New Owner/ Lessee/ Partnership/ Syndicate/ Company

Name

Address

Date Signed

% Share

Signature

10

11

12

13

14

15
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Mezzanine Floor, Happy World House,
Sir William Newton Street,

Port Louis, Mauritius

Telephone No. (230) 214 9800
Email: info@hrd.intnet.mu

16

17

18

19

20

For Horse Leased in Partnership: To race in Colours of

For Lease Horses: This lease is from / / and will lapse on

/

We confirm, by signing the above, that you are hereby irrevocably authorised to pay all stakes to which
we may become entitled to the payee which has been nominated, for that purpose, as recorded in the
database of the Horse Racing Division.

We confirm that by making payment to that nominated payee, your indebtedness to us in respect of the
stakes payments will be discharged, and that will accordingly have no claim against you in respect

thereof.

Payee Nominee

Name

Mobile Number

Email

Banking Details

Bank Branch Code Account No. Name of Account Holder
Previous Owner
Name Effective date of Date Signed | % of your Signature
transfer share
1
2
3
4
5
6




q ﬁ?’
7’?

Horse Racing D|V|5|on

AA{

Mezzanine Floor, Happy World House,
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Port Louis, Mauritius

Telephone No. (230) 214 9800

Email: info@hrd.intnet.mu

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Lease Agreement Details

Please tick & fill in appropriate agreement clause

Percentage of Gross Stakes to Lessor any prize money OR %
Monthly Payment to the Lessor MUR
Lessor Payee Details
Name Mobile Number Email

Banking Details

Bank

Branch Code

Account No.

Name of Account Holder




